KOROROIT CREEK PRIMARY SCHOOL MENU 2023

For lunch orders please place money in a paper bag with your child's name & homeroom.

Any change will be taped to the paper bag.

If your child has food allergies or dietary requirements please note in red on child's lunch bag.

SANDWICHES WHITE/WMEAL
ADD $1.00 FOR ROLL

VEGEMITE

CHEESE

SALAD LETT, CARROT, CUC, TOM
EGG, TUNA,

CHICKEN BREAST, HAM

ADD SALAD

SALAD TUBS

GARDEN-LETT, TOM,CUC,CARROT
GARDEN & TASTY CHEESE
GARDEN & BOILED EGG

GARDEN & CHICKEN

GARDEN & TUNA

SNACKS

FRUIT SALAD CUPS

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT
JELLY CUP

YOGHURT

YOGHURT BERRY CUP
CARROT/CELERY STICKS
CARROT/CELERY STICKS & DIP
CARROT/CELERY, CRACKERS & DIP
3 CRACKERS & CHEESE
BOILED EGG

POPCORN

JJ SNACKS

MINI MUFFIN

COOKIES

RICE CRACKERS

DRINKS

WATER

NIPPYS APPLE, OJ, ABC JUICE
NIPPYS FLAVOURED MILK 300ML
CHOC/SBERRY/HCOMB

FRUIT BOX

HOT CHOCOLATE (TERM 2 & 3)

ICE-CREAM**** (PICKUP ONLY)
MINI JUICE TUBE

JUICE TUBE

PADDLE POPS

ICY TWIST

CALIPPO

SLUSHY

FROZEN PINEAPPLE

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50

$2.00
$3.50
$3.00

$1.50
$2.00

$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50

HOT FOOD OPTIONS

PLAIN PASTA

PASTA WITH NAPOLI SAUCE

MAC & CHEESE HOME MADE
HOME MADE BOLOGNAISE PASTA
HOT ROAST CHICKEN ROLL & GRAVY
BEEF PIE

SAUSAGE ROLL

CUP OF NOODLES-CHICKEN / BEEF
HOT DOG

HOT DOG WITH CHEESE

CHICKEN BURGER-CHEESE MAYO
BEEF BURGER - CHEESE, T/SAUCE
PARTY PIES / SAUSAGE ROLLS
CHICKEN NUGGETS

CHICKEN DINO SNACKS X 3

DIM SIMS - STEAMED

PIZZA - MARGARITA

PIZZA - HAWAIIAN

PIZZA - MEAT LOVERS

OVEN BAKED POTATO CAKES
OVEN BAKED HASH BROWN

OVEN BAKED WEDGES

CORN ON COB

7 CHEFS LASAGNA

NACHOS (SALSA, CHEESE, SOUR CREAM)

JAFFLES & TOASTIES

CHEESE

BAKED BEANS

SPAGHETTI

HAM & CHEESE

CHEESE & TOMATO

HAM CHEESE & TOMATO

SHREDDED CHICKEN BREAST & CHEESE
EGG & BACON

HALAL

CHEESE PIZZA
CHICKEN BURGERS
HOT DOG

7 CHEFS LASAGNA
PIES

SAUSAGE ROLL

$2.00
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$0.50
$2.50
$1.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$1.00
$1.50
$5.00
$1.00
$5.50
$5.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.50
$5.00
$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00

**PLEASE NOTE CUTLERY IS PROVIDED WITH

LUNCH ORDERS***

EXTRA CUTLERY 50 CENTS PER PCE

**PLEASE NOTE 1 TOMATO SAUCE SACHET PER ORDER FREE.

30 CENTS PER SATCHET FOR EXTRA***




