KOROROIT CREEK PRIMARY SCHOOL MENU 2023

For lunch orders please place money in a paper bag with your child's name & homeroom. Any change will be taped to the paper bag.

If your child has food allergies or dietary requirements please note in red on child's lunch bag.

SANDWICHES WHITE/WMEAL		HOT FOOD OPTIONS	
ADD \$1.00 FOR ROLL			
		PLAIN PASTA	\$2.00
VEGEMITE	\$2.00	PASTA WITH NAPOLI SAUCE	\$2.50
CHEESE	\$2.50	MAC & CHEESE HOME MADE	\$4.00
SALAD LETT, CARROT, CUC, TOM	\$3.00	HOME MADE BOLOGNAISE PASTA	\$4.00
EGG, TUNA,	\$3.00	HOT ROAST CHICKEN ROLL & GRAVY	\$5.50
CHICKEN BREAST, HAM	\$3.50	BEEF PIE	\$4.50
ADD SALAD	\$3.30 \$2.00	SAUSAGE ROLL	\$4.50
ADD SALAD	φ2.00	CUP OF NOODLES-CHICKEN / BEEF	\$4.50 \$2.50
SALAD TUBS		HOT DOG	\$2.50 \$4.00
GARDEN-LETT,TOM,CUC,CARROT	\$4.00	HOT DOG HOT DOG WITH CHEESE	\$4.00 \$4.50
GARDEN-LETT, TOM, COC, CARROT GARDEN & TASTY CHEESE	\$4.00 \$4.50	CHICKEN BURGER-CHEESE MAYO	\$4.50 \$5.00
	\$5.00 \$5.00	BEEF BURGER - CHEESE, T/SAUCE	\$5.00
	\$5.50	PARTY PIES / SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$1.00
GARDEN & TUNA	\$5.50		\$0.50
		CHICKEN DINO SNACKS X 3	\$2.50
		DIM SIMS - STEAMED	\$1.00
SNACKS	* • • •	PIZZA - MARGARITA	\$3.50
FRUIT SALAD CUPS	\$2.50	PIZZA - HAWAIIAN	\$4.00
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT	\$1.00	PIZZA - MEAT LOVERS	\$4.00
JELLY CUP	\$1.00	OVEN BAKED POTATO CAKES	\$1.00
YOGHURT	\$2.00	OVEN BAKED HASH BROWN	\$1.50
YOGHURT BERRY CUP	\$2.50	OVEN BAKED WEDGES	\$5.00
CARROT/CELERY STICKS	\$1.00	CORN ON COB	\$1.00
CARROT/CELERY STICKS & DIP	\$2.00	7 CHEFS LASAGNA	\$5.50
CARROT/CELERY, CRACKERS & DIP	\$2.50	NACHOS (SALSA, CHEESE, SOUR CREAM)	\$5.00
3 CRACKERS & CHEESE	\$2.00		
BOILED EGG	\$1.00		
POPCORN	\$1.50	JAFFLES & TOASTIES	
JJ SNACKS	\$1.50	CHEESE	\$2.50
MINI MUFFIN	\$1.00	BAKED BEANS	\$2.50
COOKIES	\$1.00	SPAGHETTI	\$2.50
RICE CRACKERS	\$0.50	HAM & CHEESE	\$3.50
		CHEESE & TOMATO	\$3.00
DRINKS		HAM CHEESE & TOMATO	\$4.00
WATER	\$2.00	SHREDDED CHICKEN BREAST & CHEESE	\$4.00
NIPPYS APPLE, OJ, ABC JUICE	\$3.50	EGG & BACON	\$4.00
NIPPYS FLAVOURED MILK 300ML	\$3.00		
CHOC/SBERRY/HCOMB		HALAL	
FRUIT BOX	\$1.50	CHEESE PIZZA	\$3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE (TERM 2 & 3)	\$2.00	CHICKEN BURGERS	\$5.00
		HOT DOG	\$4.50
ICE-CREAM**** (PICKUP ONLY)		7 CHEFS LASAGNA	\$5.50
MINI JUICE TUBE	\$0.50	PIES	\$5.00
JUICE TUBE	\$1.00	SAUSAGE ROLL	\$5.00
PADDLE POPS	\$2.00		
ICY TWIST	\$2.00		
CALIPPO	\$2.00	***PLEASE NOTE CUTLERY IS PROVIDED WITH	
SLUSHY	\$2.00	LUNCH ORDERS***	
FROZEN PINEAPPLE	\$0.50		
EXTRA CUTLERY 50 CENTS PER PCE			

PLEASE NOTE 1 TOMATO SAUCE SACHET PER ORDER FREE. **30 CENTS PER SATCHET FOR EXTRA**